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KRUNGTHAI BANK

M'_’Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 603-6-03021-5 Currency THB

Account Name Immduaaiahenn(usy Account Status Active
Uszano)

Alias Name Imndsanaiathean(iuoy Branch Name TAK BR.
Uszann)

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date From Date 01-06-2020 = To Date 30-06-2020 R
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 763,200.00 763,232.00 108682
11-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,700.00 831,932.00 108682
11-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,000.00 927,932.00 108682
11-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86,333.00 1,014,265.00 108682
11-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -763,200.00 251,065.00 0603
12-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -164,700.00 86,365.00 0603
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,131.00 93,496.00 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.92 98,246.92 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,357.76 100,604.68 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 104,567.30 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,476.64 107,043.94 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,961.50 109,005.44 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,188.79 110,194.23 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,957.66 114,151.89 108682
19-06-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,449 44 118,601.33 108682
19-06-2020 19790 CWTPC 10465776 -32.00 118,569.33 0603
22-06-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 126,069.33 108682
22-06-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 219,320.00 345,389.33 108682
24-06-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 375,389.33 108682
24-06-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 400,389.33 108682

24-06-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 402,869.33 108682
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mfi/ﬁ\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 603-6-03021-5 / Currency THB
Aecoant Nerme ;s;::fﬂ::;nm'aﬂ'\ann(ﬂwu A p—
Alias Name :;:in;ﬁmﬂm@mn(ﬂueu Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Trans: From Date 01-06-2020 BB To Date 30-06-2020 i
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
® Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25-06-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 204,381.43 108682
25-06-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,885.48 207,266.91 108682
25-06-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,684.11 208,951.02 108682
25-06-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,771.85 211,722.87 108682
25-06-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 213,722.87 108682
25-06-2020 931007 BCD14 suv.nn.a1#2/200059 220,844.50 434,567.37 108682
25-06-2020 931007 BCD14 aud.nn.a182/200059 20,929.00 455,496.37 108682
25-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -28,816.50 426,679.87 0603
25-06-2020 540027 CWTPC 10465783 -4,960.00 421,719.87 0603
25-06-2020 540027 CWTPC 10465781 -15,000.00 406,719.87 0603
25-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10465778 -178,780.00 227,939.87 0603
25-06-2020 540027 CWCH 10465785 -2,360.00 225,579.87 0603
25-06-2020 540027 CWCH 10465779 -20,600.00 204,979.87 0603
26-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -20,169.38 184,810.49 108682
26-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -28,400.49 156,410.00 0603
26-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -86,333.00 70,077.00 0603
26-06-2020 90180 CBCA a3 SBRAGICAS 10465780 -11,800.00 58277.00 0700
30-06-2020 580372 CWTPC 10465784 -3,000.00 55,277.00 0603
30-06-2020 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -53,500.00 1,777.00 0603

30-06-2020 500135 CWTRC 10465777 -1,777.00 0.00 / 0603



Total Cr. = 1,641,576.37 Total Dr. = -1,641,608.37
Total CLCK. 0.00

1| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



JUNTENVYBARUAINGUIATS
Inesemalianin
RurnsunAns nslng $rin TgyBiavil bom - b - ocoled - @
Fovgusnuszinn Ruehnsuimsnseudseiu siadgyiuenysaam eeceomcace
w Juil o figuIBy WA, beom

goAAIUEBANTIBUNMTHARanURLenUssyN LY (GFMIS) 0,0ER,on.EE
9in

: 1 d s e [-] : =S
uan  Wedesanendelufidiluiutu

GALEIN eoabbrico NSUATINING ©=0.00

Waarf eoeblrce NSUATINING we.&o
gaapdwaanulundswaniiudinsunans (Bank statement) 6, D&, oeo.o¢

Ihc e CQW/

(WeuNIUe Beiu) (WIHANTAN  1WIZUIRE)

J

Wantihaun1suyd Jrunensinerdumaiianin
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& KRUNGTHAI BANK

M_ACCOUMS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 603-6-04026-1 Currency

Account Name ;l::l;f:?;iﬂnmamn(laumﬂ Account Status

Alias Name Inmdvaiiathoan(utinge Binasi s

n3AnEN)
Ledger Balance 1,649,676.05 Available Balance
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date From Date 01-06-2020 i
Time  00:00 v
Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No

01-06-2020 580372 CDCH
01-06-2020 580372 CWTPC 10457260
01-06-2020 580372 CWTPC 10457259
02-06-2020 500135 CDCH
02-06-2020 590069 CWCH 10462762
02-06-2020 500135 CWTRC 10462763
02-06-2020 540027 CWCH 10462764
04-06-2020 580453 CDCH
05-06-2020 580453 CDCH
05-06-2020 580453 CDCH
08-06-2020 580453 CDCH
08-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10462768
09-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10462766
09-06-2020 540027 CDCH
09-06-2020 571648 cbek e A HCE soemaz
10-06-2020 540027 CDCH
10-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10462770
10-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10462769
11-06-2020 570893 CDCH
12-06-2020 931006 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
12-06-2020 931006 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603

THB
Active
TAK BR.
1,649,676.05
Date  30-06-2020
Time  24:00 v
Amount Balance
7,300.00 2,915,612.77
-105.22 2,915,507.55
-180.00 2,915,327.55
5,100.00 2,920,427.55
-15,000.00 2,905,427.55
-12,070.00 2,893,357.55
-53,760.00 2,839,597.55
10,510.00 2,850,107.55
4,460.00 2,854,567.55
200.00 2,854,767.55
12,060.00 2,866,827.55
-270.00 2,866,557.55
-30,000.00 2,836,557.55
23,325.00 2,859,882.55
400,000.00 3,259,882.55
10,150.00 3,270,032.55
-240.00 3,269,792.55
-7,330.00 3,262,462.55
31,200.00 3,293,662.55
17,000.00 3,310,662.55
17,000.00 3,327,662.55
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
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mail: corporate.banking@ktb
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04026-1

Inmndoanaiaten(§ulhge
nsdnm)
Inendoaraiathoan(duling
Msdnm)

1,649,676.05

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date

From Date 01-06-2020

Time 00:00 v
- Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
12-06-2020 580372 CWTRC
12-062020 931000 BCD14 E-PRO/108883
15-06-2020 580453 CDCH
15-06-2020 580372 CWCH
15-06-2020 90180 CBCA o T
16-06-2020 22350 CDCH
17-06-2020 580372 CWCH
17-06-2020 570104 CWCH
18-06-2020 580372 CDCH
19-06-2020 19790 CLCK Undlear:2,231,400.00
19-06-2020 560018 CWTRC 6031862093
19-06-2020 560018 CDCH
22062020 90172 CLCR ASOF 19/06/2563
23-06-2020 590069 CWTRC
23062020 90180 CBCA s i RITT ICAS
23-06-2020 90180 CBCA o e
24-06-2020 590069 CWTRC
25062020 540027 CWTPC
26-06-2020 590069 CWTRC
29-06-2020 551308 CDCH
30-06-2020 580372 CWTRC

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 1,649,676.05
= To Date 30-06-2020
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
10462771 -4,180.00 3,439,992.55
4,000.00 3,443,992.55
10,510.00 3,454,502.55
10462772 -47,608.00 3,406,894.55
10462773 -1,185.00 3,405,709.55
5,950.00 3,411,659.55
10462776 -77,272.00 3,334,387.55
10462777 -64,000.00 3,270,387.55
240.00 3,270,627.55
670015 0.00 3,270,627.55
10462781 -4,860.00 3,265,767.55
4,930.00 3,270,697.55
670015 2,231,400.00 5,502,097.55
10462782 -3,860.00 5,498,237.55
10462778 -4,160.75 5,494,076.80
10462780 -4,160.75 5,489,916.05
10462783 -1,240.00 5,488,676.05
10462785 -4,000,000.00 1,488,676.05
10462784 -7,800.00 1,480,876.05
143,230.00 1,624,108.05
10462786 -4,900.00 1,619,206.05

Init Br
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30-06-2020 580372 CWTRC

30-06-2020 580372 CDCH

30-06-2020 580372 CWTRC

30-06-2020 560015 CDCH
Total Cr. = 3,125,493.00

Total CLCK. 2,231,400.00

10462787 -20,628.00
26,598.00

10462788 -1,500.00
26,000.00

Total Dr. = -4,384,129.72

4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03195-5 / Currency THB

Account Name ’“mé‘ﬂmmﬂﬂo‘m(mum“ Account Status Active

msdnm)
Alias Name mma ruaIn(iduhg Branch Name TAK BR.
ns@nms)
Ledger Balance 535,283.51 Available Balance 535,283.51
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date From Date 01-06-2020 5] To Date 30-06-2020 =
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-06-2020 540027 CWTRC 10373722 -26,739.00 516,937.51 0603
18-06-2020 580372 CDTRC 11,775.71 528,713.22 0603
22-08-2020 590069 CWTRC 10373723 -11,775.71 516,937.51 0603
TAK
25-06-2020 931004 BCD14 TECHNICAL/200603 4,684.50 521,622.01 108682
TAK
25-06-2020 931001 BCD14 TECHNICAL/200603 7,496.50 529,118.51 108682
30-06-2020 580372 CDTRC 1,197.00 530,315.51 0603
30-06-2020 580372 CDTRC 3,240.00 533,555.51 0603
30-06-2020 560015 CDCH 1,728.00 535.283.51/-' 1185
Total Cr. = 30,121.71 Total Dr. = -38,514.71 S

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



UNTENUBDARUNINGUIANS
Inenaematianin
- o o o o
WuUHINsUIAIS n*;«'lvm M9 U BLavil boe - b - mbbbb - @
Y[ TV RE saRUNSNE sWaUL LNV ©@000M060
FavnTusnusznm JUHINSUIAN 8 SUaUILENUS %)
o o a
M UN mo HOUIBY W.A. &b

HIAAINEDAINTIBIUNTSUEAIBAUYTUENUSTNNLY (GFMIS) DEM,EOE.00
9in

e 1 =Y ' Vo = S
van  adednendalaifigunluiuby

WAL socbdaol USEN Wi Fniua d1in ®0®,0&D.6n

\FA1a97 eocbdaale NSUATINNG & &ox.ba

\HRa97l eodbeaae NSUATINNG nd.oe

ADALUBRUNIN o,00&.&

ganpuvaanuluwdsraniiueInsuIANs (Bank statement) odlo,0lob.cm

&_ UL'- = CQ/
(WNTUNIUA  BEnU) (WBINTAN  LWIZUNE)
vanthaunsuyd Koulen1sinerdemaiianin




e ———

SPAAM 603 £03-0-36666 -1

i

f41sann

R R
w00

LﬁuammunmiﬂLﬁﬂéwiﬁﬁwm1sﬂ
SngnAn Lnaliean o $7
18]

1\/}, ‘5,7\\ A

Y.

cn s 36234 73

Hin sann 3623473 )
FIOMeM | 603 OTS e 21,500.00 C eeeen 150,561.97 540027
C1BH6HS | 603 0TS oo 12,785.00 seeete) 137,796.87 | 540027
RIOME S e 1,950.00 0000 135,846.97 530172

v 2063 0 0TS e 28,3.1 e 107,514.26 © SOLB0
FRAGND | 48 TS e 1,197.00 e 106, 317.2 SIOST
ORNY | 63 0N | oo 1,240.00 44097 103,077.26  S803T2
(377 T ERN T L IR 455,700.93 BT, T6.33 580012
CIMORY | B3 0T05 | e 31,858.00 w00 615,510.31 SOITD
FIIHI | M3 0TS e 53,966.00 aaias I TR B
- JOGIET 603 OTOS . eeeees 2,340.00 sONNy 559,192.3 SROIT?
PRI WD NS | e 13,7000 P50, 40.33 SBOIM
- 0MGHY | 6B 0TS e M, 17,33 #0001 245,§95.00° 5T18H4 -
¢ I0GHT | 40 (TS e #5,672.86 seaeeen TS 02134 STI0H -
S TTIN I HHHHH,005.4

Hereeeee) 02683

9m 1




JUNTENUBRARUNINGUIATS
InrsematiaRN
Rurnsuias ngslne $aia Uofiavil bom - b - oceoe - @
FavnyTuenuszam Ruehnsuimsnsauasedu sialyIuenyssnn eeceomosck
W ull mo NQUIBY WA. dom

RARNMEDMNTIBIIUMSUARBaRTYSuNUszNIALY (GFMIS) -
%in

uan

gannunaanulundsaniiuplnsuIn1s (Bank statement) :

D (o QV‘/

(Ueyun1ud  Bziu) (Wednsan wazaag)
Wanthaunstnyd Aauemsingrdemaiianin




